
Bremond Basketball 2019-2020 Schedule  
 

Date Day Opponent Site Time V/JV 

Dec. 3 Tuesday North Zulch  
 

Away 5:00/6:15 JV/V 

Dec. 5-7 Thur-Sat 
Bruceville Eddy 

Tourney 

TBA Away TBA V 

Dec. 10 Tuesday Centerville Away 5:00/6:00 JV/V 

 
Dec. 12-14  

  Thur-Sat 
Bremond 

Invitational  
 

TBA Home TBA V 

Dec. 17 Tuesday Mt Calm Away 5:30 V 

Dec. 20 Friday Bartlett Home 5:00/7:00 JV/V 

Dec. 27 Friday St Joseph 
Catholic  

Home 12:00/1:00 JV/V 

Dec. 30 Monday  Iola  Home 1:00/2:30 JV/V 

Jan. 3 Friday Axtell* Away 6:00/8:30 JV/V 

Jan. 7 Tuesday Dawson* Away 6:00/8:30 JV/V 

Jan. 10 Friday Riesel* Home 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

Jan. 14 Tuesday Hubbard* Away 6:00/8:30 JV/V 

Jan. 17 Friday Mart* Home 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

Jan. 21 Tuesday Wortham* Home 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

Jan. 24 Friday Marlin* Away 6:00/8:30 JV/V 

Jan. 28 Tuesday Axtell* Home 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

Jan. 31 Friday Dawson* Home 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

Feb. 4  Tuesday Riesel* Away 6:00/8:30 JV/V 

Feb. 7 Friday Hubbard* Home 5:00/7:15 JV/V 

Feb. 11 Tuesday Mart* Away 6:00/8:30 JV/V 

Feb. 14 Friday Wortham*   Away 6:00/8:30 JV/V 

Feb. 18 Tuesday Marlin* Home 5:00/6:15 JV/V 

 
Head Boys Coach—Donald Morgan School Ph. 254-746-7145 
Assistant Coach—Robbie Kasowski Fax 254-746-7726 
Athletic Director—Jeff Kasowski 
HS Principal— Kenneth Groholski 
Superintendent—Daryl Stuard 

 


